corporate headquarters 1801 Federal Street Camden, NJ 08105 USA    phone 856.768.9600   fax 856.768.9601   email info@resintech.com   web resintech.com
Revision 1.3
© 2020 ResinTech, Inc.
HIGHLIGHTS
•  2.0 / 4.0 lpm flow (with and without final filter) of
18 Megohm Type I Reagent Grade Water
• Easy Cartridge Replacement
• Low Operating Costs

Reverse Osmosis Pretreatment HPL-RO
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CLïR System CLS-3100
CLïR System with Combination UV for Bacteria and TOC destruct CLS-3200
CLïR System with 0.05 micron capsule ultrafilter CLS-3300
CLïR System with 0.05 micron capsule ultrafilter with Combination UV
for Bacteria and TOC destruct CLS-3400
NOTE: Cartridges and final filter are sold separately.